
$5
$6
$8
$8
$5
$4
$6
$6
$8

$12

PASTRIES
Croissant
Chocolate Hazelnut Cruffin
Blueberry Custard Danish
Lemon Meringue Tart
Kueh Salat
Kueh Ko Swee (2pcs)
Pistachio Macarons (2pcs)
Passionfruit Macarons (2pcs)
Strawberry Shortcake
Coffee Chocolate Petit Gateau

COFFEE/TEA
Black
White
Vanilla Latte
Yuan Yang
Mocha
Pourover
English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Tangerine Chamomile Tea
w/ Cacao Husk

$5/6
$6/7
$7/8
$7/8
$8/9
$8/9
$7/8
$7/8
$7/8

Kaya Croast
Avocado Croast 
Two Eggs
Hathaway’s Full Breakfast

$7
$16
$10
$24

BRUNCH OTHER DRINKS
Cox’s Apple Juice
Sicily Orange Juice
Drinking Chocolate
Matcha Latte
Homemade Kombucha
Homemade Lychee Ginger Ale
Lemon & Lemon Zest Soda
Pompelmo Grapefruit Soda
Still Water
Sparkling Water

$7
$7

$6/7
$8/9

$12
$12
$6
$6
$2
$2

MORNING
Good

H A T H A W A Y ’ S  B R E A K F A S T  M E N U

Hot/Iced Hot/Iced

free flow

free flow

Subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST



$5
$6
$8
$8
$5
$4
$6
$6
$8

$12

PASTRIES
Croissant
Chocolate Hazelnut Cruffin
Blueberry Custard Danish
Lemon Meringue Tart
Kueh Salat
Kueh Ko Swee (2pcs)
Pistachio Macarons (2pcs)
Passionfruit Macarons (2pcs)
Strawberry Shortcake
Coffee Chocolate Petit Gateau

COFFEE/TEA
Black
White
Vanilla Latte
Yuan Yang
Mocha
Pourover
Earl Grey Tea
Rosehip Peach Tea
Mallow Blossom & 
Goji Berry White Tea

$5/6
$6/7
$7/8
$7/8
$8/9
$8/9
$7/8
$7/8
$7/8

Kaya Croast
Avocado Croast 
Two Eggs
Hathaway’s Full Breakfast

$7
$16
$10
$24

BRUNCH OTHER DRINKS
Cox’s Apple Juice
Sicily Orange Juice
Drinking Chocolate
Matcha Latte
Homemade Kombucha
Homemade Lychee Ginger Ale
Lemon & Lemon Zest Soda
Pompelmo Grapefruit Soda
Still Water
Sparkling Water

AFTERNOON
Good

H A T H A W A Y ’ S  T E A - T I M E  M E N U

Hot/Iced Hot/Iced

$7
$7

$6/7
$8/9

$12
$12
$6
$6
$2
$2

free flow

free flow

Subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST


